820 NE 63 ST
SoonerPoll.com Oklahoma City, OK 73105

405.607.4664

News9/Newson6 — General election, 2020
September 2" - 8", 2020

Sample: Likely voters in the state of Oklahoma (n=486)
Margin of Error: + 4.45%
Data weighted by age, party, gender, congressional district; stratified to Oklahoma likely voters.

Introduction:
[OKC VIEWING AREA] Hello, this is Kelly Ogle with News 9 in Oklahoma City. We're conducting a very short scientific political poll for our News
at 10. It won't take but just a minute and your participation is greatly appreciated. Press 1 to get started now...

[TULSA VIEWING AREA] Hello, this is Craig Day with News on 6 in Tulsa. We're conducting a very short scientific political poll for our News at 10.
It won't take but just a minute and your participation is greatly appreciated. Press 1 to get started now...

1. Just 9 quick questions! First question, with which political party are you registered?
1. For Democrat, press 1 177 36.4
2. For Republican, press 2 258 53.1
3. ForIndependent, press 3 45 9.3
4. For Libertarian, press 4 6 1.2

5. If you're not registered, press 5 [TERMINATE]
To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]
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If the upcoming November GENERAL election for PRESIDENT was held today, and you were standing in
the voting booth right now and had to make a choice, for whom would you vote?
1. For Donald Trump, the Republican, press 1
For Joe Biden, the Democrat, press 2
For Kayne West, an Independent, press 3
For Jade Simmons, an Independent, press 4
For Brock Pierce, an Independent, press 5
6. If you're undecided, press 6
To have these choices repeated, press 7 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

vk wnN

If the upcoming November GENERAL election for U.S. SENATE was held today, and you were standing in
the voting booth right now and had to make a choice, for whom would you vote?
1. ForlJim Inhofe, the Republican, press 1
For Abby Broyles, the Democrat, press 2
For Robert Murphy, the Libertarian, press 3
For Joan Farr, an Independent, press 4
For A.D. Nesbit, an Independent, press 5
6. If you're undecided, press 6
To have these choices repeated, press 7 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

ukwnN

290
171

19

278
159
11

31

59.6
35.2
1.2
0.1
0.1
3.8

57.3
32.8
2.3
1.2
0.0
6.4
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Do you have a FAVORABLE or UNFAVORABLE opinion of Abby Broyles, the Democrat in the election for
the U.S. Senate?
1. [If very favorable, pr ess 1
2. If somewhat favorable, press 2
Combined favorable
3. If somewhat unfavorable, press 3
4. If very unfavorable, press 4
Combined unfavorable
5. If you don’t know anything about her, press 5
To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

Do you have a FAVORABLE or UNFAVORABLE opinion of Jim Inhofe, the Republican in the election for the
U.S. Senate?
1. If very favorable, press 1
2. If somewhat favorable, press 2
Combined favorable
3. If somewhat unfavorable, press 3
4. If very unfavorable, press 4
Combined unfavorable
5. If you don’t know anything about him, press 5
To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

90
83
173
50
72
122
191

176
102
278

73
115
188

20

18.5
171
35.6
10.3
14.9
25.1
39.3

36.2
211
57.3
15.0
23.7
38.7

4.0

Page 3 of 30



Do you APPROVE or DISAPPROVE of mandating the wearing of masks while in public places?

1. |If strongly approve, press 1 243 50.0
2. If somewhat approve, press 2 108 22.3

Combined approve 351 72.3
3. If somewhat disapprove, press 3 47 9.7
4. |If strongly disapprove, press 4 79 16.2

Combined disapprove 126 25.9
5. If you're undecided press 5 9 1.9

To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

Do you APPROVE or DISAPPROVE of Governor Kevin Stitt’s handling of the coronavirus pandemic?

1. |If strongly approve, press 1 116 23.9
2. If somewhat approve, press 2 150 30.9

Combined approve 266 54.8
3. If somewhat disapprove, press 3 89 18.3
4. |If strongly disapprove, press 4 106 21.8

Combined disapprove 195 40.1
5. If you're undecided, press 5 25 5.1

To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

Do you have children living in your household under the age of 18 that are doing in-class attendance for n=139 MoE +8.31
school or are they doing a virtual class attendance?
1. If your children are doing in-class attendance for school, press 1 62 44.6
2. If your children are doing virtual class attendance for school, press 2 43 30.9
3. If your children are doing both, press 3 34 24.5

To have these choices repeated, press 4 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]
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10.

Do you SUPPORT or OPPOSE decreasing the percentage of money, from 75% to 25%, that is deposited to
the Tobacco Settlement Endowment Trust Fund, or TSET, from funds the state receives from tobacco
settlements and directing the state legislature to appropriate those funds to secure federal matching
funds for the state’s Medicaid program?
1. If strongly support, press 1
2. If somewhat support, press 2
Combined support
3. If somewhat oppose, press 3
4. |If strongly oppose, press 4
Combined oppose
5. If you're undecided, press 5
To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

Do you SUPPORT or OPPOSE prohibiting the use of a person’s past non-violent felony convictions to
impose a greater or enhanced sentence when sentencing a person convicted of a non-violent felony AND
applying the same modification to those already serving time whose enhanced sentences were based on
past felony convictions?
1. |If strongly support, press 1
2. If somewhat support, press 2
Combined support
3. If somewhat oppose, press 3
4. |If strongly oppose, press 4
Combined oppose
5. If you're undecided, press 5
To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

96
139
235

58

67
125
126

n=267

56
70
126
34
33
67
73

19.7
28.6
48.3
12.0
13.8
25.8
26.0

MoE * 6.00

211
26.3
47.4
12.6
12.5
25.1
27.5
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11.

12.

13.

14.

We're almost done. If you are:
1. Male, press 1
2. Female, press 2
To have these choices repeated, press 3 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

In which of the following age groups do you fall?
1. Ifunder 18, press 1 [TERMINATE]
2. 1f18-34, press 2
3. 1f35-49, press 3
4. If 50-64, press 4
5. If 65 and older, press 5
To have these choices repeated, press 6 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

Are you a liberal, moderate or conservative in your political beliefs?
1. For very liberal, press 1
For somewhat liberal, press 2
For moderate, press 3
For somewhat conservative, press 4
For very conservative, press 5
6. If you just don’t know, press 6
To have these choices repeated, press 7 [REPEAT]
[ANOTHER SELECTED NUMBER OR NO SELECTION: REPEAT QUESTION]

ukwnN

Voter Score [PRE-CODE]
1. Lessthan 80

81-150

151-220

221-290

290 plus

vk wnN

224
262

30
102
158
195

44
46
110
120
125
40

106
151
103
64
61

46.0
54.0

6.2
211
325
40.3

9.1
9.6
22.7
24.6
25.7
8.3

21.8
311
213
13.3
12.6

Page 6 of 30



Political Party

Democrat Republican Independent Libertarian
Political Party Democrat 177 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Republican 0.0% | 257 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Independent 0.0% 0 0.0% 45 100% 0 0.0%
Libertarian 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 100%
Presidential Election Donald Trump 37 21.0% 231 90.2% 17 37.1% 3 48.7%
Joe Biden 127 71.9% 17 6.7% 26 58.4% 0 0.0%
Kanye West 6 3.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Jade Simmons 1 0.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Brock Pierce 1 0.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 6 3.2% 8 3.1% 2 4.5% 3 51.3%
Senate Election Jim Inhofe 39 221% | 227 88.6% 8 17.0% 3 48.7%
Abby Broyles 122 69.1% 15 5.9% 22 | 48.5% 0 0.0%
Robert Murphy 5 2.9% 2 0.9% 1 1.7% 3 51.3%
Joan Farr 2 1.0% 0 0.0% 4 8.6% 0 0.0%
A.D. Nesbit 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 9 4.9% 12 4.6% 11 241% 0 0.0%
Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 71 40.1% 12 4.9% 6 14.2% 0 0.0%
Somewhat favorable 56 31.9% 13 51% 14 30.1% 0 0.0%
Somewhat unfavorable 9 5.2% 36 14.1% 3 6.8% 0 0.0%
Very unfavorable 4 2.5% 65 | 25.3% 0 0.0% 3 51.3%
Egr"'t know anything about | 56 | 5049 | 130 | 506% | 22 | 48.9% | 3 | 48.7%
Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 25 14.1% 146 56.9% 5 11.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat favorable 21 11.7% 77 30.0% 2 4.3% 3 48.7%
Somewhat unfavorable 40 22.9% 22 8.5% 9 19.6% 0 0.0%
Very unfavorable 85 48.1% 6 2.4% 21 46.4% 3 51.3%
ﬁi‘;:"t know anything about | ¢ 1 359, | 6 | 22% 8| 186% | 0| 00%
Mask Mandate Stongly approve 142 80.5% 74 28.7% 27 59.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat approve 19 10.9% 83 32.2% 6 12.4% 16.0%

SoonerPoll.com
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Political Party

Democrat Republican Independent Libertarian
Somewhat disapprove 5 3.0% 35 13.6% 5 11.0% 2 32.7%
Stongly disapprove 5 2.9% 61 23.8% 8 17.6% 3 51.3%
Undecided 5 2.6% 4 1.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 21 12.0% 90 35.1% 3 6.8% 0 0.0%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 30 | 16.7% | 112 | 43.5% 7 | 16.1% 2 | 32.7%
Somewhat disapprove 46 26.2% 29 11.4% 12 27.5% 1 16.0%
Stongly disapprove 69 39.2% 15 6.0% 19 | 41.0% 3 51.3%
Undecided 11 6.0% 10 3.9% 4 8.6% 0 0.0%
School attendance oo ';Zteh:fvf;h"dre” Underf 100 | 67.7% | 199 | 77.6% | 24 | s40% | 3 | 487%
In-class attendance 14 7.9% 40 15.7% 4 9.6% 3 51.3%
Virtual class attendance 31 17.6% 4 1.6% 7 16.4% 0 0.0%
Both in-class and virtual 12 6.8% 13 5.1% 9 | 20.0% 0 0.0%
Decrease TSET Stongly support 47 26.6% 40 15.6% 6 12.5% 3 51.3%
Somewhat support 51 29.1% 77 30.1% 7 15.1% 2 32.7%
Somewhat oppose 16 9.1% 29 11.5% 13 28.1% 0 0.0%
Stongly oppose 25 14.2% 34 13.1% 7 16.1% 1 16.0%
Undecided 37 | 21.0% 76 29.7% 13 | 28.2% 0 0.0%
Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 21 20.4% 30 21.2% 5 23.5% 0 0.0%
Somewhat support 26 24.9% 38 26.8% 6 29.6% 0 0.0%
Somewhat oppose 13 12.8% 20 14.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Stongly oppose 19 18.1% 13 8.9% 2 9.7% 0 0.0%
Undecided 24 23.8% 41 28.6% 8 37.2% 0 0.0%
Gender Male 73 | 41.1% | 108 | 42.2% 36 78.7% 6 100%
Female 104 58.9% | 148 57.8% 10 21.3% 0 0.0%
Refused 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Age 18-34 15 8.4% 9 3.7% 6 12.8% 0 0.0%
25-49 33 18.9% 49 19.2% 17 37.6% 3 51.3%
50-64 54 30.8% 88 34.3% 12 26.0% 2 32.7%
65 and older 74 | 419% | 110 | 42.8% 11 23.6% 1 16.0%

SoonerPoll.com
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Political Party

Democrat Republican Independent Libertarian
Political beliefs Very liberal 30 16.9% 5 1.8% 10 21.4% 0 0.0%
Somewhat liberal 40 22.5% 5 1.8% 2 41% 0 0.0%
Moderate 59 33.2% 25 9.8% 27 58.7% 0 0.0%
Somewhat conservative 22 | 12.3% 90 | 35.0% 11.5% 3 | 48.7%
Very conservative 10 5.6% | 112 43.5% 4.2% 0 0.0%
Don't know 17 9.4% 21 8.0% 0.0% 3 51.3%
Voter Score Less than 80 40 22.9% 54 21.1% 10 22.1% 0 0.0%
81-150 48 27.2% 82 32.0% 18 39.5% 3 51.3%
151-220 39 22.0% 52 20.4% 20.6% 3 | 48.7%
221-290 23 13.2% 38 14.8% 7.3% 0 0.0%
290 plus 26 14.8% 30 11.8% 10.5% 0 0.0%

SoonerPoll.com
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Presidential Election

Donald Trump Joe Biden Kanye West | Jade Simmons Brock Pierce Undecided
Political Party Democrat 37 | 12.9% 127 | 74.4% 6 100% 1 100% 1 100% 6 | 30.3%
Republican 231 | 80.3% 17 | 10.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 8 | 43.0%
Independent 17 5.8% 26 | 15.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 | 10.9%
Libertarian 3 1.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 15.8%
Presidential Election Donald Trump 288 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Joe Biden 0 0.0% 171 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Kanye West 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Jade Simmons 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Brock Pierce 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 100% 0 0.0%
Undecided 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 19 100%
Senate Election Jim Inhofe 261 90.4% 9 5.2% 1 11.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 7 | 37.6%
Abby Broyles 9 3.1% 144 | 84.6% 2 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 20.7%
Robert Murphy 1 0.3% 3 1.9% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 22.6%
Joan Farr 0.2% 2 1.1% 0 0.0% 1 100% 1 100% 2 | 10.9%
A.D. Nesbit 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 17 6.0% 12 7.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 8.2%
Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 3.2% 77 | 45.3% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat favorable 21 7.4% 54 | 31.8% 2 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 28.4%
Somewhat unfavorable 43 | 15.0% 4 2.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 5.2%
Very unfavorable 65 | 22.7% 1 0.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 | 31.5%
Egr"'t know anything about |1 4o | 5169 | 34 | 19.7% 1| 11.1% 1| 100% 1| 100% 7 | 34.9%
Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 163 | 56.4% 3.8% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 1 19.8%
Somewhat favorable 88 | 30.6% 5.4% 11 11.1% 0 0.0% 1 100% 4 | 20.7%
Somewhat unfavorable 18 6.1% 48 | 28.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 | 29.6%
Very unfavorable 5 1.8% 102 | 59.6% 2 | 35.5% 1 100% 0 0.0% 6 | 29.9%
:?ifr?'t know anything about |\ | 5 5o, 5 | 3.0% 0| 0.0% 0| 0.0% 0| 0.0% 0| 0.0%
Mask Mandate Stongly approve 80 | 27.7% 150 | 87.7% 100% 100% 100% 33.4%
Somewhat approve 88 | 30.5% 16 9.6% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% | 21.8%
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Presidential Election
Donald Trump Joe Biden Kanye West Jade Simmons Brock Pierce Undecided
Somewhat disapprove 43 | 15.1% 1 0.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 15.3%
Stongly disapprove 72 | 24.9% 2 1.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 19.0%
Undecided 5 1.8% 2 1.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 | 10.5%
Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 103 | 35.9% 5 3.1% 3 | 53.4% 1 100% 0 0.0% 2 | 11.7%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 130 | 45.3% 13 | 7.8% 0| 0.0% 0 | 0.0% 1 | 100% 6 | 32.0%
Somewhat disapprove 28 9.7% 58 | 33.8% 1 11.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 13.8%
Stongly disapprove 13 4.4% 87 | 51.1% 2 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 22.6%
Undecided 14 4.8% 7 4.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 19.9%
School attendance t[:; ';Zteh:fvf;h"dre” under | oo | 77.0% | 111 | 65.3% 1 [ 11.1% 1| 100% 1] 100% | 11 | 58.4%
In-class attendance 42 | 14.5% 15 8.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 25.4%
Virtual class attendance 6 2.1% 30 | 17.8% 5 | 88.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 5.7%
Both in-class and virtual 18 6.4% 14 8.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 | 10.5%
Decrease TSET Stongly support 41 14.3% 45 | 26.2% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 7 | 35.5%
Somewhat support 93 | 32.2% 39 | 23.1% 2 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 16.8%
Somewhat oppose 41 14.4% 15 8.9% 0 0.0% 1 100% 0 0.0% 1 5.7%
Stongly oppose 40 | 13.9% 25 | 14.9% 1 11.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 3.9%
Undecided 73 | 25.2% 46 | 26.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 100% 7 | 38.2%
Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 38 | 22.9% 17 | 19.3% 0 0.0% 1 100% 0 0.0% 1 71%
Somewhat support 51 30.5% 19 | 21.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat oppose 20 | 12.0% 10 | 11.0% 3 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 11.5%
Stongly oppose 17 | 10.1% 14 | 16.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 100% 2 | 23.6%
Undecided 41 | 24.5% 28 | 31.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 57.8%
Gender Male 129 | 44.9% 84 | 49.2% 3 | 46.6% 1 100% 0 0.0% 5 | 29.0%
Female 159 | 55.1% 87 | 50.8% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 1 100% 13 | 71.0%
Refused 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
18-34 17 5.9% 8 4.7% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 | 10.5%
25-49 52 | 18.0% 44 | 25.7% 2 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 25.4%
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Presidential Election
Donald Trump Joe Biden Kanye West Jade Simmons Brock Pierce Undecided
50-64 97 | 33.5% 53 | 31.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 7 | 35.8%
65 and older 123 | 42.6% 66 | 38.6% 11 11.1% 1 100% 1 100% 5 | 28.3%
Political beliefs Very liberal 9 3.1% 31 18.2% 3 | 53.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 6.8%
Somewhat liberal 11 3.9% 33 | 19.3% 2 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Moderate 39 | 13.6% 66 | 38.8% 1| 11.1% 0 0.0% 1 100% 4 | 19.7%
Somewhat conservative 91 | 31.8% 20 | 11.7% 0 0.0% 1 100% 0 0.0% 7 | 39.7%
Very conservative 118 | 41.1% 4 2.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 7.5%
Don't know 19 6.5% 17 9.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 26.3%
Voter Score Less than 80 58 | 20.3% 39 | 23.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 | 34.9%
81-150 82 | 28.3% 55 | 32.0% 6 100% 1 100% 0 0.0% 9 | 45.8%
151-220 63 | 21.8% 38 | 22.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 | 11.8%
221-290 46 | 16.0% 18 | 10.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
290 plus 39 | 13.6% 20 | 11.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 100% 1 7.5%
SoonerPoll.com Page 12 of 30



Senate Election

Jim Inhofe Abby Broyles Robert Murphy Joan Farr A.D. Nesbit Undecided
Political Party Democrat 39 | 14.1% 122 | 76.7% 5 | 45.4% 2 | 31.1% 0 0.0% 9 | 27.7%
Republican 227 | 82.1% 15 9.5% 2 | 21.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 12 | 37.5%
Independent 8 2.8% 22 [ 13.8% 1 7.1% 4 | 68.9% 0 0.0% 11 | 34.9%
Libertarian 3 1.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 26.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Presidential Election Donald Trump 261 94.1% 9 5.6% 1 7.1% 1 10.6% 0 0.0% 17 | 55.4%
Joe Biden 9 3.2% 144 | 90.7% 3 | 28.3% 2 | 331% 0 0.0% 12 | 39.7%
Kanye West 1 0.2% 2 1.3% 3 | 27.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Jade Simmons 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 | 11.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Brock Pierce 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 9.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 7 2.5% 4 2.4% 4 | 37.7% 2 | 35.9% 0 0.0% 2 4.9%
Senate Election Jim Inhofe 277 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Abby Broyles 0 0.0% 159 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Robert Murphy 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 11 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Joan Farr 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
A.D. Nesbit 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 31 100%
Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 7 2.4% 80 | 50.2% 3 | 27.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat favorable 18 6.5% 60 [ 37.9% 1 5.0% 2 | 35.9% 0 0.0% 2 6.7%
Somewhat unfavorable 40 | 14.4% 4 2.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 15.5%
Very unfavorable 65 | 23.3% 0.4% 3 | 26.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 13.3%
Dontknowanyining 860Ut | y4g | s33% | 15 | 92% | 5 |416% | 4 |641% | o | 0.0% | 20 |6a5%
Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 168 | 60.7% 3 1.7% 4 | 341% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 3.8%
Somewhat favorable 86 | 31.2% 2.8% 2 | 21.2% 1 9.5% 0 0.0% 28.0%
Somewhat unfavorable 11 3.8% 45 | 28.4% 1 4.8% 5 | 79.5% 0 0.0% 10 | 33.1%
Very unfavorable 3 1.2% 102 | 63.8% 4 | 39.9% 1 | 11.0% 0 0.0% 17.0%
:?ifr?'t know anything about | | 5 g, 5 | 3.2% 0| 0.0% 0| 0.0% 0 | 0.0% 6 | 18.2%
Mask Mandate Stongly approve 81 29.1% 136 | 85.2% 66.6% 5 | 89.4% 0.0% 14 | 44.2%
Somewhat approve 86 | 30.9% 15 9.7% 0.0% 1 | 10.6% 0.0% 7 121.1%
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Senate Election
Jim Inhofe Abby Broyles Robert Murphy Joan Farr A.D. Nesbit Undecided
Somewhat disapprove 43 | 15.6% 0 0.0% 1 7.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 9.8%
Stongly disapprove 63 | 22.8% 3 2.2% 3 | 26.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 8 | 24.9%
Undecided 4 1.6% 5 2.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 106 | 38.3% 4 2.5% 3 | 27.0% 1 | 11.0% 0 0.0% 1 2.0%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 124 | 44.6% 14 | 8.5% 1] 12.1% 1| 95% 0 | 0.0% 11 | 35.9%
Somewhat disapprove 24 8.7% 54 | 34.0% 2 | 147% 3 | 46.4% 0 0.0% 6 | 20.6%
Stongly disapprove 11 4.1% 79 | 49.9% 4 | 37.7% 2 | 331% 0 0.0% 9 | 29.3%
Undecided 12 4.2% 8 5.1% 1 8.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 112.2%
School attendance t[:; ';Zteh:fvf;h"dre” under o1g | 787% | 98 | 61.6% 5 | 46.7% 6 | 100% 0| 00% | 19 |60.5%
In-class attendance 40 | 14.3% 15 9.5% 3 | 26.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 12.4%
Virtual class attendance 5 1.9% 33 | 20.6% 3 | 27.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 4.4%
Both in-class and virtual 14 5.0% 13 8.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 7 | 22.6%
Decrease TSET Stongly support 41 14.8% 42 | 26.2% 9 | 78.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 | 13.4%
Somewhat support 89 | 32.3% 37 | 23.0% 1 [ 12.1% 1 ] 10.6% 0 0.0% 9 | 29.9%
Somewhat oppose 36 | 13.2% 15 9.1% 0 0.0% 1 | 11.0% 0 0.0% 7 | 21.5%
Stongly oppose 41 | 14.7% 25 | 15.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 4.7%
Undecided 70 | 25.1% 41 | 26.1% 1 9.9% 4 | 78.4% 0 0.0% 10 | 30.6%
Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 38 | 23.2% 14 | 17.0% 0 0.0% 1 | 35.5% 0 0.0% 4 | 26.2%
Somewhat support 49 | 29.9% 16 | 20.0% 2 | 27.7% 1 | 34.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 19.7%
Somewhat oppose 20 | 12.4% 10 | 12.4% 3 | 50.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 3.6%
Stongly oppose 17 | 10.4% 13 | 16.0% 1] 21.4% 1 | 30.5% 0 0.0% 2 | 11.0%
Undecided 39 | 24.1% 28 | 34.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 | 39.4%
Gender Male 123 | 44.5% 75 | 47.2% 6 | 51.8% 3 | 54.7% 0 0.0% 15 | 47.3%
Female 154 | 55.5% 84 | 52.8% 5 | 48.2% 3 | 45.3% 0 0.0% 16 | 52.7%
Refused 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
18-34 16 5.7% 5.2% 3 | 27.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 9.8%
25-49 43 | 15.7% 45 | 28.4% 3 | 26.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 11 | 351%
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Senate Election
Jim Inhofe Abby Broyles Robert Murphy Joan Farr A.D. Nesbit Undecided
50-64 92 | 33.1% 48 | 30.0% 3 | 29.8% 4 | 68.9% 0 0.0% 10 | 31.2%
65 and older 126 | 45.6% 58 | 36.5% 2 | 16.9% 2 | 31.1% 0 0.0% 7 | 23.9%
Political beliefs Very liberal 7 2.6% 30 | 18.9% 4 | 38.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 8.4%
Somewhat liberal 8 3.0% 32 | 20.2% 1 4.8% 2 | 33.1% 0 0.0% 3 | 11.1%
Moderate 34 | 121% 63 [ 39.3% 2 | 20.6% 3 | 55.9% 0 0.0% 9 | 28.2%
Somewhat conservative 91 | 32.9% 18 | 11.6% 1 9.9% 1 | 11.0% 0 0.0% 8 | 26.1%
Very conservative 118 | 42.4% 3 1.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 9.6%
Don't know 19 6.9% 13 8.2% 3 | 26.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 | 16.5%
Voter Score Less than 80 51 | 18.5% 40 | 25.2% 1] 11.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 12 | 37.8%
81-150 81 | 29.1% 50 | 31.3% 7 | 63.2% 5 | 80.0% 0 0.0% 9 | 28.3%
151-220 62 | 22.4% 37 | 23.0% 1 ] 13.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 9.9%
221-290 47 | 16.8% 16 | 10.3% 1 71% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 2.3%
290 plus 36 | 13.2% 16 | 10.2% 1 5.0% 1 | 20.0% 0 0.0% 7 | 21.7%
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Mask Mandate

Somewhat Somewhat Stongly
Stongly approve approve disapprove disapprove Undecided
Political Party Democrat 142 58.6% 19 17.7% 5 11.3% 5 6.7% 5 51.5%
Republican 74 30.4% 83 76.2% 35 74.1% 61 79.2% 4 | 48.5%
Independent 27 11.0% 6 5.2% 10.6% 8 10.3% 0 0.0%
Libertarian 0 0.0% 0.8% 2 4.0% 3 3.8% 0 0.0%
Presidential Election Donald Trump 80 32.9% 88 81.2% 43 92.5% 72 92.9% 5 57.0%
Joe Biden 150 61.7% 16 15.1% 1 1.5% 2 2.5% 2 21.5%
Kanye West 6 2.3% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Jade Simmons 1 0.3% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Brock Pierce 1 0.2% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 6 2.6% 4 3.8% 3 6.1% 4 4.6% 2 21.5%
Senate Election Jim Inhofe 81 33.3% 86 79.2% 43 91.8% 63 81.6% 4 48.5%
Abby Broyles 136 55.9% 15 14.2% 0 0.0% 3 4.5% 5 | 51.5%
Robert Murphy 7 3.1% 0 0.0% 1 1.7% 3 3.8% 0 0.0%
Joan Farr 5 21% 1 0.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
A.D. Nesbit 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 14 5.7% 7 6.1% 3 6.5% 8 10.1% 0 0.0%
Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 80 33.0% 5 4.8% 0 0.0% 3 3.4% 2 21.5%
Somewhat favorable 63 25.9% 15 13.9% 2 5.0% 0 0.0% 3 | 30.0%
Somewhat unfavorable 22 9.0% 12 11.2% 11 22.9% 2 2.9% 2 16.9%
Very unfavorable 6 2.4% 24 22.0% 5 11.6% 36 | 46.7% 1 14.0%
Egr"'t know anything about | 25 | 299 | 52 | 48.1% | 28 | 60.5% | 36 | 47.0% 2 | 17.6%
Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 62 25.4% 53 | 48.5% 23 | 48.9% 37 | 48.3% 1 14.0%
Somewhat favorable 27 11.1% 31 28.9% 17 35.4% 25 32.5% 2 25.7%
Somewhat unfavorable 49 20.3% 10 9.1% 4 9.2% 3 4.0% 5 | 51.5%
Very unfavorable 99 | 40.9% 12 10.9% 0 0.0% 4 5.3% 0 0.0%
:?ifr?'t know anything about 5| 5 5o, 3| 26% 3| 65% 8 | 9.9% 1| 8.8%
Mask Mandate Stongly approve 243 100% 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Somewhat approve 0 0.0% 108 100% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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Mask Mandate

Somewhat Somewhat Stongly
Stongly approve approve disapprove disapprove Undecided
Somewhat disapprove 0 0.0% 0.0% 47 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Stongly disapprove 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 77 100% 0 0.0%
Undecided 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 9 100%
Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 37 15.3% 35 32.5% 10 22.3% 30 39.4% 1 14.0%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 41 | 17.0% | 44 | 40.3% 33 | 70.9% 30 | 38.6% 2 | 26.0%
Somewhat disapprove 55 22.7% 19 17.8% 3.7% 12.3% 3 38.5%
Stongly disapprove 97 40.1% 4 3.7% 0.0% 6.2% 0 0.0%
Undecided 12 5.0% 6 5.8% 3.2% 3.5% 2 21.5%
School attendance oo ';Zteh:fvf;h"dre” underf 1z | 718% | s2 | 75.9% | 37 | 793% | 49 | 629% | 4 | 40.0%
In-class attendance 17 7.0% 11 10.6% 6 13.0% 25 32.5% 2 21.5%
Virtual class attendance 34 14.1% 5 4.5% 2 5.3% 1 1.2% 0 0.0%
Both in-class and virtual 17 71% 10 9.0% 1 2.4% 3 3.4% 3 38.5%
Decrease TSET Stongly support 63 26.0% 11 10.1% 2 4.5% 17 21.4% 3 30.3%
Somewhat support 57 23.7% 43 | 40.0% 20 | 42.0% 16 | 20.9% 1 8.8%
Somewhat oppose 19 7.9% 18 16.5% 8 17.3% 13 16.9% 0 0.0%
Stongly oppose 33 13.5% 11 9.9% 7 15.3% 16 | 21.1% 0 0.0%
Undecided 70 28.8% 26 23.7% 10 20.8% 15 19.7% 6 | 60.9%
Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 38 25.7% 9 12.4% 3 11.9% 7 31.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat support 33 22.4% 20 29.2% 10 | 42.2% 7 30.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat oppose 17 11.6% 10 14.4% 5 20.3% 2 7.9% 0 0.0%
Stongly oppose 20 13.8% 5 7.9% 5 20.8% 1 5.0% 2 44.9%
Undecided 39 26.6% 25 36.1% 1 4.8% 6 | 26.0% 2 55.1%
Gender Male 110 45.2% 46 | 42.4% 22 | 46.6% 45 57.7% 0 0.0%
Female 133 54.8% 62 57.6% 25 53.4% 33 | 42.3% 9 100%
Refused 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
18-34 11 4.5% 6 5.6% 3 6.5% 6 7.9% 4 | 43.0%
25-49 43 17.8% 23 | 21.4% 6 12.3% 30 39.4% 0 0.0%
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Mask Mandate

Somewhat Somewhat Stongly
Stongly approve approve disapprove disapprove Undecided
50-64 74 30.7% 30 27.8% 26 55.8% 22 28.4% 4 | 39.4%
65 and older 114 47.1% 49 | 45.2% 12 25.4% 19 | 24.4% 2 17.6%
Political beliefs Very liberal 40 16.5% 2 1.6% 2 3.6% 0 0.0% 1 8.8%
Somewhat liberal 38 15.8% 4 3.5% 1 3.0% 2 2.7% 1 8.8%
Moderate 73 30.2% 15 13.9% 9 19.1% 11 14.6% 2 21.5%
Somewhat conservative 40 16.4% 36 33.1% 18 38.8% 22 28.7% 4 | 39.4%
Very conservative 30 12.4% 39 36.4% 16 34.2% 38 [ 491% 0 0.0%
Don't know 21 8.9% 12 11.5% 1 1.3% 4 4.8% 2 21.5%
Voter Score Less than 80 55 22.5% 25 22.9% 10 21.9% 11 14.8% 3 38.5%
81-150 73 30.1% 32 29.6% 15 32.1% 28 36.5% 3 | 30.0%
151-220 50 20.7% 28 | 25.5% 8 17.8% 17 | 22.0% 0 0.0%
221-290 32 13.4% 11 10.5% 6 13.6% 13 16.4% 2 17.6%
290 plus 33 13.4% 12 11.5% 7 14.7% 8 10.3% 1 14.0%
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School attendance

Do not have
children under In-class Virtual class Both in-class and
the age of 18 attendance attendance virtual

Political Party Democrat 120 34.6% 14 22.7% 31 72.9% 12 35.1%
Republican 199 57.6% 40 65.4% 9.7% 13 38.4%

Independent 24 71% 7.0% 7 17.4% 9 26.5%

Libertarian 3 0.8% 3 4.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Presidential Election Donald Trump 222 64.1% 42 68.0% 6 14.4% 18 53.7%
Joe Biden 111 32.2% 15 24.3% 30 71.3% 14 40.6%

Kanye West 1 0.2% 0 0.0% 5 11.8% 0 0.0%

Jade Simmons 1 0.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Brock Pierce 1 0.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Undecided 11 3.1% 5 7.7% 1 2.5% 2 5.7%

Senate Election Jim Inhofe 218 63.1% 40 64.3% 5 12.7% 14 40.7%
Abby Broyles 98 28.3% 15 24.6% 33 77.0% 13 38.6%

Robert Murphy 1.5% 3 4.8% 3 71% 0 0.0%

Joan Farr 1.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

A.D. Nesbit 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Undecided 19 5.5% 4 6.3% 1 3.2% 7 20.7%

Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 60 17.4% 7 11.2% 19 44.6% 4 10.7%
Somewhat favorable 49 14.2% 10 16.0% 18 42.8% 6 17.0%

Somewhat unfavorable 42 12.2% 1 1.6% 0 0.0% 5 15.4%

Very unfavorable 49 14.3% 21 33.8% 0 0.0% 2 6.6%

ﬁ;”'t know anything about | 1\ o | 410% | 23 | 37.5% 5 | 12.7% 17 | 50.3%

Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 141 40.9% 17 28.4% 14.2% 11 31.8%
Somewhat favorable 70 20.3% 25 | 40.5% 5.6% 5 14.5%

Somewhat unfavorable 53 15.4% 8 | 12.5% 14.0% 4 | 12.8%

Very unfavorable 64 18.5% 11 18.7% 28 66.2% 11 33.2%

Ei‘r’:'t know anything about | 4 g 0| 0.0% 0| 00% 3| 77%
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School attendance

Do not have
children under In-class Virtual class Both in-class and
the age of 18 attendance attendance virtual

Mask Mandate Stongly approve 174 50.4% 17 27.6% 34 80.4% 17 50.3%
Somewhat approve 82 23.8% 11 18.6% 5 11.5% 10 28.5%

Somewhat disapprove 37 10.8% 6 10.0% 2 5.8% 1 3.3%

Stongly disapprove 49 14.0% 25 | 40.7% 1 2.2% 3 7.7%

Undecided 4 1.0% 2 3.2% 0 0.0% 3 10.2%

Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 95 | 27.5% 14 | 22.7% 4 8.7% 2 5.2%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 115 | 33.1% 22 | 36.0% 6 | 14.0% 8 | 221%
Somewhat disapprove 61 17.6% 10 16.7% 9 22.2% 8 23.9%

Stongly disapprove 63 18.2% 15 24.7% 23 55.0% 5 13.3%

Undecided 12 3.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 12 35.4%

School attendance o g‘;tehsfvf e Under | age | q00% | o | o0% | o | 00% 0| 0.0%
In-class attendance 0.0% 62 100% 0 0.0% 0.0%

Virtual class attendance 0.0% 0 0.0% 43 100% 0.0%

Both in-class and virtual 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 34 100%

Decrease TSET Stongly support 70 20.3% 12 19.5% 9 21.3% 4 12.2%
Somewhat support 112 32.5% 16 25.6% 8 19.7% 1 2.3%

Somewhat oppose 48 13.8% 3 5.4% 5 12.7% 5.3%

Stongly oppose 35 10.2% 17 27.3% 13 29.9% 5.9%

Undecided 80 23.2% 14 22.1% 7 16.4% 25 74.3%

Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 53 25.0% 0 0.0% 1 8.7% 3 9.6%
Somewhat support 56 26.8% 6 35.5% 3 24.8% 5 16.7%

Somewhat oppose 29 14.0% 1 7.5% 3 26.4% 0 0.0%

Stongly oppose 27 13.0% 4 21.6% 1 11.2% 1 3.3%

Undecided 44 21.1% 6 35.4% 3 28.8% 19 70.4%

Gender Male 151 43.6% 34 56.0% 21 49.3% 16 46.0%
Female 195 56.4% 27 | 44.0% 22 50.7% 18 54.0%

Refused 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
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School attendance
Do not have

children under In-class Virtual class Both in-class and

the age of 18 attendance attendance virtual
Age 18-34 14 4.0% 9 14.0% 3 71% 5 13.8%
25-49 28 8.2% 35 57.1% 26 59.8% 14 39.8%
50-64 123 35.7% 13 21.2% 11 25.5% 9 26.3%
65 and older 181 52.2% 5 7.7% 3 7.5% 7 20.1%
Political beliefs Very liberal 24 6.9% 3 5.0% 13 29.7% 5 13.3%
Somewhat liberal 30 8.6% 8 12.6% 9 20.6% 0 0.0%
Moderate 81 23.3% 9 15.1% 17 39.5% 4 11.0%
Somewhat conservative 94 27.3% 15 24.3% 2 4.1% 8 24.8%
Very conservative 98 28.5% 22 35.4% 1 2.2% 2 6.8%
Don't know 19 5.4% 5 7.7% 2 3.8% 15 44 1%
Voter Score Less than 80 55 15.8% 17 271% 16 37.4% 17 50.1%
81-150 92 26.6% 31 50.1% 18 43.0% 10 28.5%
151-220 90 26.1% 4 7.0% 7 15.3% 2 6.4%
221-290 55 15.8% 5 8.5% 1 3.0% 3 9.9%
290 plus 54 15.7% 4 7.3% 1 1.3% 2 5.2%
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Gender Age

Male Female 18-34 25-49 50-64 65 and older

Political Party Democrat 73 | 32.7% | 104 | 39.7% | 15 | 49.3% | 33 | 32.5% | 54 | 34.9% | 74 | 37.9%
Republican 108 | 487% | 148 | 56.6% | 9 | 314% | 49 | 48.0% | 88 | 56.4% | 110 | 56.2%

Independent 36 | 161% | 10 | 37% | 6 | 193% | 17 | 166% | 12 | 75% | 11 | 55%

Libertarian 6| 26% | 0| 00% | o 00% | 3| 20% | 2| 12% 1| 05%

Presidential Election Donald Trump 129 58.3% 159 60.5% 17 56.9% 52 50.6% 97 61.8% 123 62.7%
Joe Biden 84 | 378% | 87 | 331% | 8 | 266% | 44 | 428% | 53 | 340% | 66 | 33.7%

Kanye West 3| 12% | 3| 12% | 3| 100% | 2| 20% 0.0% 1] 03%

Jade Simmons 1] 03% | o 00% | 0| 00% | 0] 00% 0.0% 1| 03%

Brock Pierce 00% | 1] 02% | o| 00% 0.0% 0.0% 1| 03%

Undecided 24% | 13| 50% | 2 | 65% 4.6% 4.3% 5 | 2.7%

Senate Election Jim Inhofe 123 | 55.5% | 154 | 58.6% | 16 | 52.3% | 43 | 423% | 92 | 586% | 126 | 64.6%
Abby Broyles 75 | 338% | 84 | 321% | 8 | 27.5% | 45 | 441% | 48 | 305% | 58 | 29.7%

Robert Murphy 6| 26% | 5| 21% | 3] 100% | 3| 29% | 3| 21% 1.0%

Joan Farr 3| 14% | 3| 10% | o] 00% | o 00% | 4| 25% 0.9%

A.D. Nesbit 0| 00% | o 00% | o] 00% | o] 00% | o] 00% 0.0%

Undecided 15 | 67% | 16 | 63% | 3 | 102% | 11 | 107% | 10 | 6.3% 3.8%

Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 36 | 164% | 53 | 203% | 7 | 221% | 21 | 207% | 26 | 16.4% | 36 | 18.5%
Somewhat favorable 44 | 197% | 39 | 150% | 6 | 21.0% | 18 | 172% | 26 | 164% | 33 | 17.1%

Somewhat unfavorable 27 | 120% | 22 | 83% | 3| 102% | 4| 36% | 11| 73% | 30 | 15.5%

Very unfavorable 38 | 16.9% | 35 | 133% | 3 | 11.1% | 28 | 271% | 22 | 143% | 19 | 9.7%

Egrn't know anything about | 2o | 5c 00, | 113 | 431% | 11 | 356% | 32 | 314% | 71 | 456% | 77 | 39.2%

Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 82 | 36.8% | 94 | 358% | 11 | 36.6% | 19 | 183% | 52 | 331% | 94 | 48.3%
Somewhat favorable 43 | 19.2% | 60 | 22.8% 16.7% | 29 | 278% | 36 | 23.1% | 33 | 16.8%

Somewhat unfavorable 24 | 11.0% | 47 | 17.9% 213% | 11 | 11.0% | 29 | 187% | 24 | 12.5%

Very unfavorable 64 | 288% | 51 | 19.6% 62% | 41 | 403% | 33 | 214% | 39 | 19.8%

ﬁi?:'t know anything about | o | 4ot | 40 | 40% | 6 | 193% | 3| 26% | 6| 37% 5| 27%

Mask Mandate Stongly approve 110 49.4% | 133 50.7% | 11 36.3% 43 42.1% 74 47.7% 114 58.4%
Somewhat approve 46 | 207% | 62 | 238% | 6 | 203% | 23 | 226% | 30 | 192% | 49 | 25.0%
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Gender Age

Male Female 18-34 25-49 50-64 65 and older

Somewhat disapprove 22 | 99% | 25 | 96% | 3 | 10.2% 6 | 56% | 26 | 16.8% 12 | 6.1%

Stongly disapprove 45 | 201% | 33 | 125% | 6 | 202% | 30 | 29.7% | 22 | 14.0% 19 | 9.6%

Undecided 0| 0.0% 9 | 35% | 4 | 13.0% 0| 00% 4| 23% 2 | 08%

Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 56 | 25.2% 59 | 22.3% 5 | 16.3% 18 | 18.0% 34 | 22.0% 57 | 29.0%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 66 | 29.7% | 84 | 321% | 9 | 305% | 27 | 26.2% | 48 | 30.7% 66 | 33.9%
Somewhat disapprove 38 | 173% | 51 | 19.3% |10 | 321% | 20 | 194% | 30 | 19.0% 30 | 15.2%

Stongly disapprove 52 | 234% | 54 | 206% | 2 | 56% | 33 | 325% | 39 | 24.9% 32 | 16.5%

Undecided 10 | 45% | 15 | 56% | 5 | 15.6% 4 | 3.8% 5| 35% 11 5.4%

School attendance t[:’ nothave children under | -\ | 6790, | 195 | 74.4% | 14 | 456% | 28 | 275% | 123 | 78.9% | 181 | 92.4%

e age of 18

In-class attendance 34 | 155% | 27 | 103% | 9 | 287% | 35 | 343% | 13 | 84% 5 | 24%

Virtual class attendance 21 95% | 22 | 82% | 3 | 10.0% | 26 | 24.9% | 11 7.0% 3| 16%

Both in-class and virtual 16 | 71% | 18 | 70% | 5 | 1567% | 14 | 13.3% 9 | 57% 3.5%

Decrease TSET Stongly support 44 20.0% 51 19.5% 9 30.4% 12 12.0% 28 18.2% 46 23.3%
Somewhat support 65 | 294% | 72 | 275% | 4 | 124% | 30 | 29.0% | 42 | 26.9% 62 | 31.6%

Somewhat oppose 27 | 121% | 32 | 120% | 9 | 304% 5 46% | 17 | 11.2% 27 | 13.8%

Stongly oppose 42 | 189% | 25 | 95% | O | 00% | 28 | 272% | 20 | 12.8% 19 | 9.7%

Undecided 44 | 196% | 83 | 315% | 8 | 26.8% | 28 | 27.1% | 48 | 30.8% 42 | 21.6%

Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 27 22.0% 29 20.3% 4 24 4% 3 10.8% 15 18.9% 34 23.6%
Somewhat support 42 | 338% | 28 | 19.8% | 2 | 109% | 10 | 40.3% | 23 | 28.6% 35 | 24.5%

Somewnhat oppose 12 | 95% | 22 | 154% | 3 | 17.6% 0| 00% | 10 | 12.0% 21 | 14.5%

Stongly oppose 17 | 135% | 17 | 11.6% | 0 | 0.0% 4| 156% | 15 | 19.3% 14 | 9.7%

Undecided 26 | 212% | 47 | 329% | 8 | 47.1% 8 | 333% | 17 | 21.1% 40 | 27.7%

Gender Male 222 | 100% 0| 00% | 5| 164% | 58 | 56.7% | 72 | 45.8% 88 | 44.8%
Female 0| 00% |262 | 100% |25 | 83.6% | 44 | 433% | 85 | 54.2% | 108 | 55.2%

18-34 5| 22% | 25 | 96% |30 | 100% 0| 00% 0| 00% 0| 0.0%

25-49 58 | 26.2% | 44 | 16.9% | 0 | 0.0% | 102 | 100% 0| 0.0% 0| 0.0%

50-64 72 | 322% | 85 | 323% | 0 | 0.0% 0| 00% |156 | 100% 0| 0.0%

65 and older 88 | 39.4% | 108 | 41.2% | 0 | 0.0% 0| 00% 0| 00% | 195 | 100%
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Gender Age

Male Female 18-34 25-49 50-64 65 and older

Political beliefs Very liberal 18 8.0% 27 10.1% 5 16.3% 15 15.0% 13 8.3% 11 5.6%
Somewhat liberal 26 11.9% 20 7.6% 0 0.0% 12 11.6% 19 12.3% 15 7.8%

Moderate 52 23.5% 58 | 22.2% | 14 | 45.2% 19 18.7% 35 22.1% 43 22.1%

Somewhat conservative 55 | 24.9% 64 24.5% 2 6.2% 28 27.2% 45 29.0% 44 22.7%

Very conservative 54 24.4% 69 | 26.4% 3 11.1% 18 17.5% 36 22.7% 67 34.1%

Don't know 16 7.3% 24 9.1% 6 | 21.3% 10 10.0% 9 5.5% 15 7.6%

Voter Score Less than 80 47 21.2% 57 21.9% 5 15.7% 40 38.6% 32 20.5% 28 14.4%
81-150 71 32.0% 80 30.5% 8 | 27.6% 50 | 49.0% 51 32.9% 41 21.0%

151-220 47 | 21.3% 56 21.3% | 12 | 40.9% 6 5.6% 41 26.1% 44 22.7%

221-290 27 11.9% 38 14.5% 2 5.6% 4 3.9% 23 14.8% 36 18.2%

290 plus 30 13.5% 31 11.9% 3 10.2% 3 2.9% 9 5.6% 46 23.7%
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Political beliefs
Somewhat Somewhat Very

Very liberal liberal Moderate conservative conservative Don't know

Political Party Democrat 30 | 67.6% 40 | 85.8% 59 | 53.2% 22 | 18.1% 10 8.0% 17 | 41.5%
Republican 5 | 10.4% 5 1 10.2% 25 | 22.8% 90 | 75.2% 112 | 90.5% 21 | 51.2%

Independent 10 | 22.0% 2 4.0% 27 | 241% 5 4.4% 2 1.5% 0 0.0%

Libertarian 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 2.3% 0 0.0% 3 7.3%

Presidential Election Donald Trump 9 | 20.1% 11 24.5% 39 | 35.6% 9 76.6% 118 | 95.9% 19 | 46.4%
Joe Biden 31 | 70.2% 33 | 71.2% 66 | 60.0% 20 | 16.7% 4 3.0% 17 | 41.4%

Kanye West 3 6.8% 2 4.3% 1 0.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Jade Simmons 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Brock Pierce 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Undecided 1 2.9% 0 0.0% 4 3.3% 7 6.2% 1 1.1% 5 |1 12.2%

Senate Election Jim Inhofe 7 | 16.5% 8 | 18.1% 34 | 30.4% 91 | 76.2% 118 | 95.1% 19 | 47.5%
Abby Broyles 30 | 67.9% 32 | 69.2% 63 | 56.6% 18 | 15.5% 3 2.4% 13 | 32.3%

Robert Murphy 4 9.7% 1 1.2% 2 2.1% 1 0.9% 0 0.0% 3 7.3%

Joan Farr 0 0.0% 2 4.0% 3 2.9% 1 0.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

A.D. Nesbit 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Undecided 3 6.0% 3 7.5% 9 8.0% 8 6.8% 3 2.4% 5 | 12.9%

Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 23 | 52.5% 19 | 40.2% 27 | 24.3% 9 7.7% 3 2.3% 9 | 221%
Somewhat favorable 12 | 26.2% 16 | 34.6% 33 | 29.8% 10 8.6% 7 5.3% 6 | 13.8%

Somewhat unfavorable 2 5.0% 1 1.2% 7 6.3% 16 | 13.4% 18 | 14.5% 5 1 12.0%

Very unfavorable 1 1.2% 0 0.0% 8 6.8% 22 | 18.6% 37 | 29.9% 5 | 12.6%

E:r"'t know anything about 2\ 4500 | 11 | 24.0% | 36 | 327% | 62 | 517% | 59 | 47.9% | 16 | 39.6%

Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 8 | 17.7% 4 8.6% 18 | 16.3% 45 | 37.3% 89 [ 72.3% 12 | 29.9%
Somewhat favorable 3 7.3% 6 | 13.0% 16 | 14.7% 40 | 33.7% 27 | 22.2% 9 | 23.2%

Somewhat unfavorable 1 2.5% 9 [ 19.1% 33 | 29.6% 19 | 15.9% 4 3.1% 6 | 14.4%

Very unfavorable 31 | 71.2% 25 | 54.6% 35 | 31.8% 11 8.9% 1 0.9% 12 | 28.6%

Ei‘::'t know anything about 4|4 4o, 2 | 47% 8 | 7.7% 5| 4.1% 2 | 15% 2 | 3.9%
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Political beliefs

Somewhat Somewhat Very
Very liberal liberal Moderate conservative conservative Don't know
Mask Mandate Stongly approve 40 | 90.4% 38 | 82.5% 73 | 66.3% 40 | 33.2% 30 | 24.3% 21 53.4%
Somewhat approve 2 4.0% 4 8.2% 15 | 13.6% 36 | 30.0% 39 [ 31.9% 12 | 30.9%
Somewhat disapprove 2 3.8% 1 3.1% 9 8.1% 18 | 15.3% 16 | 13.0% 1 1.5%
Stongly disapprove 0 0.0% 2 4.5% 11 | 10.2% 22 | 18.5% 38 [ 30.7% 4 9.3%
Undecided 1 1.8% 1 1.7% 2 1.8% 4 3.0% 0 0.0% 2 4.9%
Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 8 | 19.1% 1 1.4% 4 3.7% 38 | 32.2% 57 | 45.8% 6 | 15.4%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 3| 58% 10 | 21.3% 27 | 24.6% 54 | 455% | 47 | 38.4% 9 | 221%
Somewhat disapprove 1 2.8% 11 | 22.8% 45 | 41.1% 17 | 14.3% 11 8.7% 4 9.7%
Stongly disapprove 31 | 71.1% 25 | 54.5% 27 | 24.3% 8 6.5% 5 3.9% 10 | 24.8%
Undecided 1 1.2% 0 0.0% 7 6.3% 2 1.6% 4 3.2% 11 | 27.9%
School attendance t[:]o nothave childrenunder | o, | 541% | 30 | 643% | 81 | 73.0% | o4 |789% | 98 |797% | 19 |46.7%
e age of 18
In-class attendance 3 7.0% 8 | 16.7% 9 8.4% 15 | 12.5% 22 | 17.6% 5 | 11.8%
Virtual class attendance 13 | 28.7% 9 | 19.0% 17 | 15.2% 1.5% 1 0.8% 2 4.0%
Both in-class and virtual 5 | 10.3% 0 0.0% 4 3.4% 7.1% 2 1.9% 15 | 37.5%
Decrease TSET Stongly support 9 | 20.3% 8 | 17.4% 37 | 33.3% 21 17.2% 16 | 12.9% 5 | 12.8%
Somewhat support 9 | 19.6% 15 | 32.8% 25 [ 22.4% 41 | 34.0% 44 | 35.3% 4 | 11.1%
Somewhat oppose 1 2.3% 3 7.2% 18 | 16.3% 13 | 11.2% 20 | 16.4% 2 5.8%
Stongly oppose 13 | 30.0% 10 | 21.1% 10 9.4% 13 | 10.8% 20 [ 16.2% 1 1.3%
Undecided 12 | 27.8% 10 | 21.6% 21 | 18.6% 32 | 26.8% 24 [ 19.1% 28 | 68.9%
Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 6 | 27.3% 1 5.9% 12 | 19.0% 13 | 24.7% 22 | 29.2% 6.4%
Somewhat support 2 | 10.6% 5 | 31.5% 20 | 30.3% 13 | 24.4% 30 [ 40.2% 0.0%
Somewhat oppose 5 | 23.6% 5 | 26.2% 6 9.0% 10 | 19.6% 7 9.4% 2.4%
Stongly oppose 8 | 35.7% 6 | 33.2% 8 | 12.5% 5 8.9% 5 6.9% 2 5.0%
Undecided 1 2.8% 1 3.1% 19 | 29.1% 12 | 22.4% 11 | 14.3% 31 | 86.2%
Gender Male 18 | 39.9% 26 | 57.0% 52 | 47.2% 55 | 46.3% 54 [ 43.9% 16 | 40.4%
Female 27 | 60.1% 20 | 43.0% 58 | 52.8% 64 | 53.7% 69 [ 56.1% 24 [ 59.6%
Age 18-34 5 | 11.1% 0 0.0% 14 | 12.3% 2 1.6% 3 2.7% 6 | 15.9%
25-49 15 | 34.8% 12 | 25.6% 19 | 17.3% 28 | 23.3% 18 | 14.5% 10_ 25.5%
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Political beliefs
Somewhat Somewhat Very

Very liberal liberal Moderate conservative conservative Don't know

50-64 13 | 29.3% 19 | 41.5% 35 | 31.3% 45 | 37.9% 36 | 28.8% 9 | 21.5%

65 and older 11 | 24.8% 15 | 32.9% 43 | 39.1% 44 | 37.2% 67 | 54.0% 15 | 37.1%

Political beliefs Very liberal 44 100% 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0%
Somewhat liberal 0 0.0% 46 100% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0%

Moderate 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 110 100% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0%

Somewhat conservative 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0% 120 100% 0.0% 0 0.0%

Very conservative 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 124 100% 0 0.0%

Don't know 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 40 100%

Voter Score Less than 80 12 | 26.8% 15 | 32.3% 21 19.0% 23 | 19.2% 19 | 15.1% 15 | 37.4%
81-150 15 | 34.2% 13 | 28.4% 32 | 29.2% 43 | 35.7% 39 | 31.8% 9 | 21.4%

151-220 8 | 17.9% 10 | 21.7% 26 | 23.3% 31 | 26.1% 23 | 18.2% 6 | 14.6%

221-290 7 | 151% 3 6.2% 15 | 13.2% 14 | 11.5% 21 16.7% 6 | 14.9%

290 plus 3 6.0% 5 | 11.4% 17 | 15.4% 9 7.5% 22 | 18.2% 5 | 11.8%
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Voter Score

Less than 80 81-150 151-220 221-290 290 plus
Political Party Democrat 40 38.7% 48 31.8% 39 37.6% | 23 36.0% 26 42.8%
Republican 54 | 51.7% 82 | 54.4% 52 | 50.6% | 38 | 58.8% | 30 | 49.4%
Independent 10 9.6% 18 11.9% 9.0% 5.1% 7.8%
Libertarian 0 0.0% 3 1.9% 2.7% 0.0% 0.0%
Presidential Election Donald Trump 58 | 56.0% 82 | 54.1% 63 | 60.8% |46 | 71.7% | 39 | 63.9%
Joe Biden 39 | 37.8% 55 | 36.1% 38 | 371% | 18 | 28.3% | 20 | 32.9%
Kanye West 0.0% 6 3.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0%
Jade Simmons 0.0% 1 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Brock Pierce 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0.9%
Undecided 6.2% 5.6% 21% 0.0% 1 2.3%
Senate Election Jim Inhofe 51 49.1% 81 53.4% 62 60.0% | 47 72.3% | 36 59.6%
Abby Broyles 40 | 38.3% 50 | 33.0% 37 | 355% | 16 | 253% | 16 | 26.6%
Robert Murphy 1 1.2% 4.7% 1.4% 1 1.2% 0.9%
Joan Farr 0 0.0% 3.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 1.9%
A.D. Nesbit 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Undecided 12 11.3% 5.9% 3.0% 1 1.1% 7 11.1%
Favorable of Broyles Very favorable 19 18.4% 25 16.3% 22 21.3% 13 19.4% 11 18.7%
Somewhat favorable 23 | 22.0% 25 16.6% 19 17.9% 7 | 10.3% | 10 16.0%
Somewhat unfavorable 10 9.6% 12 8.0% 6 6.0% | 11 16.6% 9 15.5%
Very unfavorable 9 8.7% 31 20.2% 13 124% | 11 17.8% 9 13.9%
Egrn't knowanything about s | 4149 | 59 | 38.9% | 44 | 424% |23 | 35.9% | 22 | 35.9%
Favorable of Inhofe Very favorable 29 28.1% 51 33.7% 35 34.1% | 36 55.4% | 25 40.2%
Somewhat favorable 22 | 21.0% 36 | 23.7% 20 19.0% | 10 15.5% | 15 | 24.5%
Somewhat unfavorable 16 15.2% 26 16.9% 16 15.1% 9 13.9% 5 8.6%
Very unfavorable 32 30.8% 38 25.0% 24 23.5% 8 12.0% 13 21.8%
ﬁ;’:t know anything about 5| 49% | 1| 06% | 9| 83% | 2| 32% | 3| 50%
Mask Mandate Stongly approve 55 52.2% 73 48.3% 50 48.7% | 32 50.3% | 33 53.3%
Somewhat approve 25 23.7% 32 21.3% 28 26.7% 11 17.6% 12 20.4%
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Voter Score

Less than 80 81-150 151-220 221-290 290 plus
Somewhat disapprove 10 9.8% 15 10.0% 8 8.1% 6 9.9% 7 11.3%
Stongly disapprove 11 10.9% 28 18.7% 17 16.5% | 13 19.7% 8 13.0%
Undecided 3 3.3% 3 1.8% 0 0.0% 2 2.5% 1 2.1%
Govenor's handling of Stongly approve 18 17.0% 45 29.9% 22 21.5% | 16 256% | 13 21.1%
coronavirus Somewhat approve 34 | 324% | 36 | 240% | 35 | 33.8% |23 | 36.1% | 22 | 36.1%
Somewhat disapprove 13 12.9% 26 17.2% 24 | 231% | 10 16.0% | 15 | 25.2%
Stongly disapprove 31 29.9% 39 | 26.0% 16 15.2% | 10 16.2% 9 15.5%
Undecided 8 7.8% 4 2.9% 7 6.5% 4 6.1% 1 2.2%
School attendance oo ';Zteh:fvf;h"dre” Under o5 | 523% | 92 | 61.0% | 90 | 874% |55 | 847% | 54 | 88.8%
In-class attendance 17 16.0% 31 20.4% 4.2% 5 8.1% 4 7.3%
Virtual class attendance 16 15.3% 18 12.1% 7 6.3% 1 2.0% 1 0.9%
Both in-class and virtual 17 16.4% 10 6.4% 2 2.1% 3 5.3% 2 2.9%
Decrease TSET Stongly support 15 14.2% 33 21.8% 18 17.8% | 20 31.3% 9 15.3%
Somewhat support 29 | 28.1% 46 | 30.4% 30 | 293% |16 | 24.9% | 16 | 25.9%
Somewhat oppose 7 7.0% 12 8.1% 20 19.3% 3 4.7% 16 25.8%
Stongly oppose 17 16.5% 16 10.3% 11 10.2% 15 23.1% 9 14.3%
Undecided 36 | 34.2% 44 | 29.5% 24 | 234% | 10 16.0% | 11 18.7%
Prohibit past convictions Stongly support 13 22.5% 9 12.8% 17 29.5% | 11 23.5% 6 17.9%
Somewhat support 11 18.6% 22 31.5% 16 26.5% 9 20.3% 13 35.8%
Somewhat oppose 6 10.6% 13 18.5% 7 | 11.0% 2 5.0% 6 16.7%
Stongly oppose 8 14.7% 7 9.4% 3 51% | 13 29.0% 2 6.6%
Undecided 19 33.7% 19 27.7% 16 27.9% 10 22.2% 8 23.0%
Gender Male 47 451% 71 471% 47 458% | 27 41.2% 30 49.1%
Female 57 | 54.9% 80 | 52.9% 56 | 54.2% |38 | 58.8% | 31 50.9%
18-34 5 4.5% 8 5.5% 12 11.9% 2 2.6% 5.0%
25-49 40 | 37.9% 50 | 33.2% 6 5.6% 4 6.2% 4.9%
50-64 32 | 30.7% 51 34.0% 41 39.5% | 23 | 35.9% 14.3%
65 and older 28 | 26.9% 41 27.2% 44 | 429% | 36 | 55.3% | 46 | 75.8%
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Voter Score

Less than 80 81-150 151-220 221-290 290 plus
Political beliefs Very liberal 12 11.3% 15 10.0% 8 7.7% 7 10.4% 4.3%
Somewhat liberal 15 14.4% 13 8.7% 10 9.7% 3 4.5% 8.6%
Moderate 21 20.1% 32 | 21.3% 26 | 249% | 15 | 22.6% | 17 | 27.8%
Somewhat conservative 23 | 22.0% 43 | 28.2% 31 30.2% | 14 | 21.4% 9 14.7%
Very conservative 19 17.9% 39 [ 26.0% 23 | 21.8% | 21 31.9% | 22 | 36.8%
Don't know 15 14.4% 9 5.7% 6 5.7% 6 9.3% 5 7.7%
Voter Score Less than 80 104 100% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
81-150 0 0.0% | 151 100% 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0%
151-220 0 0.0% 0.0% | 103 100% 0.0% 0 0.0%
221-290 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% | 64 100% 0 0.0%
290 plus 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% | 61 100%
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